
All items might not be available at all Powell’s locations. Photos are for illustration purposes 
only. Text will prevail. We reserve the right to limit quantities. We do not sell to retailers.

VISIT US ON FACEBOOK             @ PowellsNL

 
www.powellsnl.ca

BAY ROBERTS    709.786.2101

CARBONEAR  709.596.6644

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT JUNE 13-19, 2024 	 THURSDAY	 FRIDAY	 SATURDAY	 SUNDAY	 MONDAY	 TUESDAY	 WEDNESDAY

	 13	 14	 15	 16	 17	 18	 19

$277

$188

570g Dempster's White or  
Whole Wheat Holsum 
Bread

1pint Product of US
Blueberries

12ct Folgers K-Cup
Coffee Pods

$577 $499

$399 $677

2/$13

2/$650 $388

$888

1.8lt Arctic Power
Liquid Laundry Detergent

10x180ml Kool-Aid
Jammers

850g Country Crock
Soft Margarine

890g Kraft 
Miracle Whip

11lb Average Product of US
Watermelon

$144

398ml Clark Tin
Beans

$344

$1299 $277
PER LB.
$28.64/KG.

PER LB.
$7.58/KG.

PER LB.
$6.11/KG.

Fresh Country Ribbon
Chicken Thighs or Drumsticks

Fresh 
Pork Side Ribs

5-7kg Sous Chef
Seasoned Turkey

Cut From Canada AA or  
USDA Select Grades Beef Value Pack
T-Bone Grilling Steak

PER LB.
$6.11/KG.

$277

156g Burns
Flakes of Meat

12x355ml Assorted  
Coke & Flavours,
AHA or Dasani 
Water



2/$6

$699$688 $899 2/$222

284ml Cordon Bleu
Beef Gravy

3lb Golden Crust
Bread & Roll Mix

336-800g Nabisco
Cream of Wheat

354ml Carnation Regular or 2%
Evaporated Milk

250g Ready to Serve
Minute Rice

170g Clover Leaf Skip Jack
Tuna

400g Purity 
Variety Pack

4 Roll Bounty
Paper Towels

6pk Selected
Hostess Snacks

348ml Ocean Spray
Cranberry Sauce

425g Fraser Farm
Gravy and Meatballs

425g Puritan
Corned Beef Hash

1lt Five Alive or Minute Maid
Juice

320-400g Black Diamond
Cheese Bars or Shreds

8pk Cashmere
Bathroom Tissue

200g Kraft Macaroni
Salad Mix

310ml Neilson
Shakes

560-600g Giuseppe Easy Pizzi
Pizza

58g Kraft Dinner
KD Cups

43-116g Idahoan
Mashed Potatoes

310ml Smucker’s No Sugar Added
Jam (Excludes raspberry)

398ml Delmonte
Tin Fruit

850g Kraft
Pizza Mix

144ct Tetley
Tea Bags

284ml Success Pieces & Stems
Mushrooms

946ml Mazola
Oil

$188 $499

$699$688

$488

$744

$177

$399

2/$444

2/$4 $288

2/$5

$488$399

$999

$2882/$52/$4

3/$5

2/$5 3/$5



From the SeaFrom the Sea

DeliDeli

Your Newfoundland 
Butcher

$2799

5KG Frozen
Turkey Drums

Store Sliced Golden Maple or Harvest Creek
Chicken Breast

6oz Moji Sushi Classic or Spicy
California Roll

$799
From the Sea

Previously Frozen
Cod Fillets

150-175g
Maple Leaf Natural Selections
Deli Meats

$499

$1299
$488

350g High Liner Catch of the Day
Breaded Fish

Cut From Canada AA or USDA Select Grades Beef 
Outside Round Oven Roast 
or Marinating Steak

6pk Leadbetters
Beef Medallions

375-450g Schneider’s
Smoked Sausage or Juicy Jumbos

$1199

$1999

6pk Leadbetters

Beef Burgers

Atlantic’s Best
Homestyle Puddings

PER 100G

$1399

$399

PER LB.
$11.00/KG.

PER LB.
$17.61/KG.

$499

$499

$499

$799

PER LB.
$11.00/KG.

375g Maple Leaf
Wieners

375g Leadbetters
Smoked Bacon

$1399$999

2kg Sunrise
Bologna

Quality Vac Pack
Scrunchions

$499

375g Larsen Boneless  
Ham Slices

250g Sunrise 
Pepperoni or Salami 

Deli Stick

780g Pinty's Bold
Chicken Breast Chunks

400g-600g Maple Leaf
Pork Tenderloin, Rotisserie 
Chicken Leg or Pulled Pork

$799$599

$677
$399

250g Chris Brothers 
Garlic or Polish Sausage

$1299

$344

340g Comeau
Bacon Wrapped 
Scallops

330g Land & Sea
Salt Fish Cakes

454g Land & Sea
Cod Tongues

PER LB.
$17.61/KG.

$199



Fresh Produce

Dairy

Frozen

298g Furlani Garlic Parmesan
Breadsticks326g Pillsbury

Toaster Strudels

360g-455g Swanson
Hungry-Man Dinners

Product of US

Honeydew Melon

$188
280g Product of Canada

Grape Tomatoes

$377

$599

226-391g Pillsbury
Crescent Rolls, 
Pizza Crust or 
Country Buscuits

250g Velveeta 
Cheese Loaf 8x56g Yoplait

Yogurt Tubes

240g Cracker Barrel Natural
Cheese Slices

2kg Pinehill
Chicken Wings

$2399

20pk Cavendish Gold
Hashbrown Patties

620g Apple Valley Cherry or 
Rhubarb Strawberry

Baked Pie

PER LB.
$11.00/KG.

Product of Mexico

Large Limes

Product of Mexico
Avocadoes

$288

Product of US
Spanish Onions

Product of Canada
Red Peppers

Product of the Tropics
Mangoes

$499

$288
2/$249

1lb Product of Canada
Parsnip

$429

Product of US
Peaches

$288

Product of US
Cauliflower

Product of US
Green Cabbage

$599

$149

$488

$499

$344

$577
$544 $688 $588

$388

2/$6

800g McCain Red Bag
Fries

$377 2/$6

1.5lt Nestle Ice Cream or
4-6pk Nestle Drumsticks

 

PER LB.
$6.35/KG.

PER LB.
$3.28/KG.

PER LB.
$4.14/KG.

HEAD

EACH

EACH

EACH



Bakery

Smart Shopper

Personal
Care

$1099

Selected
Father’s Day Cake

Starting at

12pk White or Whole Wheat Circle
Dinner Rolls

2pk Golden Crust 
Boston Cream
Donuts 3 Bun Homestyle

White Bread

6pk Golden Crust
Danishes

8pk Golden Crust 
Hotdog or Hamburger
Buns

6pk Golden Crust
NSA Plain or Raisin
Tea Buns

6pk Assorted
Cupcakes

$299

$359

$649

250g Lactantia
Cream Cheese

2kg Whiskas Meaty
Cat Food

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT UNTIL JUNE 19, 2024

298-311g or 838 ml TRESemmé 
Hair Products

$588

$299

$829
$299

$539

Starting at

$699

$222

$499

$344 $344

2/$5
400ml HP Original
Sauce

113g Diamond Snacking
Walnuts

16ct Outlaw
Beef Burgers

625-725g Purity Hard or Sweet
Bread

427g I Can’t Believe It’s Not Butter
Margarine

320-425g Selected Kellogg’s
Cereal

5lb McCain Symphony
Fries

1.8lt Sunny D
Beverage

120g Clover Leaf 15% Legmeat
Crabmeat

340g Litehouse
Dips

$2388

$588

$488

$488$799 $344

$1088

$299 $688 $588

250ml Scope
Mouthwash

12ct Advil
Liqui-Gel

400-500ml Live Clean
Hand Soap



Refreshments
& Snacks

Furry Friends House and Home

More Great 
Deals

500ml Drano 
Foamer Clog 
Remover

737g Pedigree
MarroBone

503ml
Sparkling Ice Beverage

220-235g Lay’s XXL or Baked
Potato Chips

1.42kg Meow Mix
Dry Cat Food

$888

$544

$177

2/$4

2/$52/$850

2/$5

$588

$377

$277

$488

$144

$399

234g Act II
Popcorn

12x500ml Pure Life
Spring Water

350g Candy Dude
Large Candy Cups

230-295g Old Dutch 
Restaurante or Arriba 
Tortilla Chips

113g Junior
Mints

430ml Old Dutch
Salsa

113g Parm Crisps
Snack Mix 148-156g Pringles

Chips

1lt 
Pepsi & Flavours

340ml Simply Refrigerated
Juice

$2999

85g Whiskas
Temptations

$1299 $1999

$188

12ct Meow Mix
Tasty Layers Club Pack
Cat Food

7kg Beneful
Dry Dog Food

12ct Cesar Club Pack
Dog Food

1.2lt Mr. Clean 
Multi-Surface
Cleaner

950ml Vim
Bathroom

Cleaner

10pk SOS
Pads

80ct Bounce
Dryer Sheets

1.7kg Cascade
Dishwater Powder

$599

$488

$399

$577

$588

2/$5

3/$4

$399

$899
$588

$544 $388

$499

28g French's
Marinade Mix

400-450g Carnation
Hot Chocolate Can

170g Sensible Portions
Flavour Burst Snacks

45-48g Assorted
Grab 'n Snacks

141ml Pam Grilling or Baking
Spray

340g Catelli Medium
or No Yolks
Egg Noodles

6pk Scotties
Facial Tissue

4/$5 2/$6

750ml Purity
Syrup
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